
2022 AusCycling Junior & Masters
Track Championships – Queensland

Date: December 15th – 19th 2021 Anna Meares Velodrome

Organiser:  Auscycling Queensland
Sunday, December 19 2021 12:59:06pm
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Event 229: MW 4-5 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 119 Alicia HARRIS (Townsville Cycle Club) 2:50.835
Lap 1 25.094 25.094 (2)
Lap 2 19.264 44.358 (2)
Lap 3 20.137 1:04.496 (1)
Lap 4 20.353 1:24.849 (1)
Lap 5 20.970 1:45.820 (1)
Lap 6 21.480 2:07.300 (1)
Lap 7 21.644 2:28.944 (1)
Lap 8 21.890 2:50.835 (1)

2. 121 Renay BUCHANAN (Rockhampton  Cycling Club) 2:56.752 +5.91
Lap 1 24.111 24.111 (1)
Lap 2 19.990 44.102 (1)
Lap 3 20.898 1:05.000 (2)
Lap 4 21.728 1:26.728 (2)
Lap 5 22.340 1:49.068 (2)
Lap 6 22.795 2:11.863 (2)
Lap 7 22.580 2:34.443 (2)
Lap 8 22.308 2:56.752 (2)


